
 
 

 

 
 

 

SC Duplex Multimode Adaptors 
 

Features 
The Anderson SCDI-125 SC Duplex 
Singlemode Adaptor supports SC Duplex 
Cables. The adaptors clip straight in to 
Anderson Fibre Optic Enclosures for 
secure and organised storage of your 
fibres. The Zirconia Ceramic Alignment 
Sleeve provides for the best possible 
performance by avoiding chips & cracks, 
bending of alignment sleeves and it has 
greater impact resistance to ensure the 
lowest loss of performance. 
 

Key Features 
Supports SC Duplex Cables 
Zirconia Ceramic Alignment Sleeve 
 

Associated Products 
Anderson Enclosure 
Anderson Patch Cables 
Anderson Pigtails 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Fibre Optic Singlemode Duplex Adaptors 

 

Dimension(mm) 

 
(HxWxD) mm 

 

                   35x25x10 
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